2eTTTEURpPIOC 2025

Kuplaki

AsuTépa

Tpitn

TeTapTn

MEpTTTN

NMapaockeun

2aBparo

1

2

3

5

6

09:00 Opbpog Kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Avauvnoig @aluaTog
Apxayyéhou MixanA
ev Xwvaig

7

8

10

11

12

13

09:00 OpBpog kal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Mpo ™G Yywoewg
Tou Tiyiou Kai
ZwoTroiou 2taupou

09:30 Opbpog kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
evéBAIOV TNG
YTmrepayiag @€oToKoU

09:00 OpBpog kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Eykaivia lepoU Naou
NG AvaoTAOEWG

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

09:00 Opbpog Kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Yywoig Tigiou kai
ZwoTroiou 2taupou

09:30 OpBpog Kal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou NiknTa
MeyaAoudpTupog,
Ayiou Bnooapiwva
Emokotou Aapiong

09:00 Opbpog Kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiou EuoTabiou
META TNG Zuvodeiag
auTou

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

09:00 OpBpog kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Metd Tnv "Yywaoiv Tou
Tipiou kal Zwotroliou
2Taupou

09:00 OpBpog kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou KaA\ioTpdTou
Kal Twv 49 petd
autou
MapTupucdviwyv

28

29

30

09:00 OpBpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia - A'
/\ouka




